
WATEROUS COMPANY
Revised: SOUTH ST. PAUL, MINNESOTA

REF NO. REF NO.DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

Intake Manifold Assembly

11/25/02

Issued: 2/16/94

PLEASE NOTE
WHEN ORDERING PARTS PLEASE SUPPLY PUMP SERIAL NUMBER PAGE 1 OF 3

SPL81990

M1 Flanged elbow, 3−1/2 in.
M2 Single manifold
M3 Dual manifold
M4 Flanged gasket
M5 Hex hd bolt, 1/2−20 x 1−1/2 in. or 1/2−20 x 1−3/4 in.

M6 Hex hd bolt, 1/2−20 x 2 in. (prior to 8/24/94)
M7 Hex hd bolt, 1/2−13 x 1−1/2 in.
M8 Hex nut, 1/2−20
M9 Pipe plug, 1/4 NPT
M10 Extension, 5−1/2 in.



PAGE 2 OF 3

SPL 81990

REV: 11/25/02



PAGE 3 OF 3

SPL 81990

REV: 11/25/02


